## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

4			Equipment of the second of the	
	GEORGE E. COLE® . No. 810			
	LEGAL FORMS July, 1967	Blilly of Olive	PESCARS AT DELES CONTACT TO THE CONT	
	WARRANTY DEED	1971 DEC. 6 PM 12 37		
	Joint Tenancy Illinois Statutory	1971 DEC 6 PM 12 37 DEC -6-71 356170 • 21733		
	(Individual to Individual)	21 733 437. The Above Space For Recorder's U	(so Colu)	
		(The Above Space For Recorder's U	ise Only)	
	THE GRANTOR'S ARTHUR GAB	OR and EVA GABOR, his wife		
	on the City of Chicago	County of Cook State of Illin		
	for and in consideration of Ten. and no/100(\$10.00)			
	of the Caty of Chicago	of the City of Chicago County of Cook State of Illinois not in 1 english in Common, but in JOINT TENANCY, the following described Real Estate situated in the County of Cook in the State of Illinois, to wit:		
	County of Cook			
	undivided	undivided have the following described:		
	Subdivision of th	ision of the East 1/2 of the South West 1/4 of		
	Third drive cipal N	Section 20, Township 40 North, Range 14, East of the Third principal Meridian lying East of the Easterly line of		
	right of wry of Chicago and Evanston Railroad in Cook			
	County, Illine			
		'n		
		901	E XXI	
			STAMPS (	
			REVENUE	
	hereby releasing and waiving all rights under and by virtue of the Homest ad exemption Laws of the State of Illinois. TO HAVE AND TO HOLD said premises not in tenancy in comron, but in joint tenancy forever.		Laws of the State of	
and the same of				
The last	The state of the s			
	DATED thissixth day of _December 1971_			
Take School		ut of 1		
The second	Arthur Gabor	Vabor (Seal) (Seal)		
in Administration	PRINT OR TYPE NAME(S)	9.1-		
	BELOW Eva Gabor	Gobor (Seal) , Seal)		
4				
	State of Illinois, County of Cook ss. I, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said, County, in the State aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY that Arthur Gabor and Eva Gabor, his wife personally known to me to be the same persons whose names.			
-				
-	subscribed	to the foregoing instrument, appeared before n	ne this day in person.	
	as thei		d purposes therein set	
(American)	forth, inclu	iding the release and waiver of the right of home	estead.	
-	Giver Lind and official seal	this sixth day of Decemb	oer19_71	
1	Commission expere August 3	1975_ Jeter av	NOTARY PUBLIC	
		Peter A. Tomase		
1		ADDRESS OF PROPERTY:	Trose St. Jantee CCMMINT NAME TO THIS DEED.  BILLS TO:  BILLS TO:  BILLS TO:	
-	Tomase Realty δ		rose St. 0 — Marie St.	
1	4518 N. Dam	en Ave	· Tue	
1	MAIL TO: (Address		FOR STATISTICAL PURPOSES IT OF THIS DEED.	
	Chicago i II	Robert Horva	ith (Name)	
	OR RECORDER'S OFFICE BOX NO	1225 W. M. Chicas	gerose 51.	
	•			
ONLINE NT				
END OF RECORDED DOCUMENT				
CNU OF RECOURSE				
TILL				
		网络维特特维斯特特 化二氯甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基		